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FLOOD LIGHT

21 FLO1 is a high output LED floodlight with mounting B B FLO1 & un proiettore a LED ad alto rendimento con
brackets for mounting to a wall, ceiling, cross-arm, or staffe di montaggio per il montaggio a parete, soffitto,
supporting structures. Glare-free and available with braccio trasversale o strutture di supporto.

asymmetrical or rotationally symmetrical optics. Ideally Antiabbagliamento e disponibile con ottica asimmetrica o
suited as a spotlight for accent light from a large distance or rotazionalmente simmetrica. Ideale come faretto per luce
as a floodlight for the illumination of large building elements d'accento da grande distanza o come proiettore per

and sculptures. wattage, lumen, beam angle, CRI, and CCT l'illuminazione di grandi elementi da costruzione e sculture.
option. opzione potenza, lumen, angolo del fascio, CRIl e CCT.

TECHNICAL DATA
Type Floodlight
Installation Surface W
Housing Die-cast Aluminium ol
Processing Powder Coated e ﬂ;
Diffuser Tempered Safety Clear Glass C E
Light Emission Direction Symmetrical 2202000 G
) IKO9 l@m
Glow wire test 850° 50-60Hz N
Safety Class I S
v P66/ | T
Direct Mounting on Normal Flammable LED
Yes
Surface
Driver Included Built-In
Adjustable Yes

more tnformation in www.la-Luce.it
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MODEL CODE
L] = Frog- wl-cct|-_1P| - wH
A A A
Finish

A y I
IP Rating

Color Temperature
Luminaire Power

Luminaire Family Name

Manufacturer

COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTION
l 2

2000k 3200k 3500k 4500K 5500k 6500k
Warm White Cool White Daylight

DQ 2700K DQ 3000K DQ 4000KD05000K DQ 6000K

BEAM ANGLE OPTION
Oase O20° O30° Os00 Oe0° OAsymmetric

FINISH OPTION

O AL-  [OsL-Black []GR-Grey
Aluminum

CONTROL OPTION
O obp DALI DIM ChalD

O b1 0-10V DIM )

O PD Phase Cut DIM o
PHASE

O Dpo On/Off

LED CHIPS

OSRAM @ #NICHIA

CREE< Panasonic &=LUMINUS
TRIDONIC -

CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
AN
TCI bridgel.  LUMILEDS

more tnformation in www.la-Luce.it

System

Wattage
(W)
O so
O e0
O 90
100
O115
O 130
O 150

O 200

Lumen
Output (Im)
5250
6300
9450
10500
12075
13650
15750
21000

Luminaire
Efficacy
(Im/w)
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105

CRI

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
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